
Alconbury Dragons 
Spring Sports Schedule 2025 

 

DATE CO-ED SOCCER TRACK & FIELD SOFTBALL/BASEBALL 
12 March, Wed. Spring Sports Parent meeting 
15 March, Sat. 

 
Hohenfels @ Ktown 

(Lakenheath, AFNORTH, 
Brussels, SHAPE, 

Ramstein, Wiesbaden, 
Ansbach, Stuttgart, Vilseck, 

Spang, BFA, FIS, 
Baumholder) 

BYE 

22 March, Sat. @ Brussels  @ Lakenheath 
(AFNORTH, SHAPE, 

Spang, Brussels, 
Wiesbaden) 

@ Rota 

28 March – 4 April No School – SPRING BREAK – No Competition 
11 April, Fri.  AFNORTH   
12 April, Sat. @ Lakenheath 

Vs. JV B  
@ Brussels 

(Lakenheath, AFNORTH, 
SHAPE) 

@ Hohenfels 

19 April, Sat. @ Brussels 
Vs. Sigonella B 

@ Ansbach 
(Wiesbaden, Ramstein, 

Stuttgart, Ktown, 
Hohenfels, AFNORTH, 
Lakenheath, Brussels, 
SHAPE, Spang, FIS, 

Baumholder, Vilseck, BFA, 
Vicenza) 

@ Vicenza 
 

26 April, Sat. TBD @ Lakenheath 
(local teams) 

@ Sigonella 

3 May, Sat. @ Baumholder 
 

@ Ktown 
(Brussels, Baumholder, 

BFA, Spangdahlem,  
SHAPE, AFNORTH, 

Lakenheath) 

BYE 

10 May, Sat.  @ Spangdahlem 
Vs. Spang B 

Vs. Ansbach B 

@ Lakenheath 
(Brussels, SHAPE) 

@ Lakenheath 

19 - 22 May Championships @ 
K-Town 

  

21 - 23 May   Championships @ 
K-Town 

22 - 23 May  Championships @ 
K- Town 

 

28 May, Wed. Spring Sports Banquet 
Home games/meets are highlighted in bold yellow 
(Revised on 2/26/2025) 


